-

TOR POZNAN

5 & 6 Round

of Eastern|
TCR Eastern Europe Europe )
11-13.06.2021 Prounm can serics JE3en
Tor ,POZNAN" esl

TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#1GROSZEK B. - Audi RS3LMSTCR  ,¢'a5 105  Po. 3 -# 23 STEIBELS. - Cupra TCR +0996a  Po.5-#3 GHERMANDI G. - Cupra TCR 420381
1 1:45.354 12:36:04.189 1 1:45.246 12:36:05.405 1 1:47.094 12:36:09.419
2 1:39.494 12:37:43.683 2 1:39.265 12:37:44.670 2 1:40.711 12:37:50.130
3 1:38.930 12:39:22.613 3 1:39.154 12:39:23.824 3 1:40.010 12:39:30.140
4 1:38.890 12:41:01.503 4 1:38.758 12:41:02.582 4 1:40.147 12:41:10.287
5 1:38.414 12:42:39.917 5 1:38.613 12:42:41.195 5 1:39.758 12:42:50.045
6 1:38.542 12:44:18.459 6 1:38.465 12:44:19.660 6 1:41.020 12:44:31.065
7 1:38.706 12:45:57.165 7 1:38.624 12:45:58.284 7 1:39.923 12:46:10.988
8 1:38.716 12:47:35.881 8 1:38.561 12:47:36.845 8 1:40.954 12:47:51.942
9 1:38.731 12:49:14.612 9 1:38.822 12:49:15.667 9 1:40.969 12:49:32.911
10 1:38.930 12:50:53.542 10 1:39.020 12:50:54.687 10 1:40.136 12:51:13.047
11 1:38.961 12:52:32.503 11 1:39.035 12:52:33.722 11 1:40.044 12:52:53.091
12 1:39.040 12:54:11.543 12 1:38.859 12:54:12.581 12 1:41.422 12:54:34.513
13 1:39.017 12:55:50.560 13 1:39.309 12:55:51.890 13 1:39.744 12:56:14.257
14 1:39.445 12:57:30.005 14 1:39.245 12:57:31.135 14 1:40.222 12:57:54.479
15 1:39.503 12:59:09.508 15 1:39.547 12:59:10.682 15 1:40.855 12:59:35.334
16 1:39.869 13:00:49.377 16 1:41.691 13:00:52.373 16 1:43.424 13:01:18.758
Po. 2 - # 44 MAKES M. - Cupra TCR N gl:[f;;;t Po. 4 - # 66 JABLONSKI S. - Hyundai i30N TCI n Ii'g;{;t Po. 6 - # 22 WITTKE C. - Cupra Leon Comp TC ggf;l{;t
1 1:44.910 12:36:06.999 1 1:46.894 12:36:08.565 1 1:47.125 12:36:10.059
2 1:38.969 12:37:45.968 2 1:39.274 12:37:47.839 2 1:42.062 12:37:52.121
3 1:39.078 12:39:25.046 3 1:39.125 12:39:26.964 3 1:40.227 12:39:32.348
4 1:39.015 12:41:04.061 4 1:38.978 12:41:05.942 4 1:39.588 12:41:11.936
5 1:39.092 12:42:43.153 5 1:39.629 12:42:45.571 5 1:39.809 12:42:51.745
6 1:38.091 12:44:21.244 6 1:39.477 12:44:25.048 6 1:40.685 12:44:32.430
7 1:38.557 12:45:59.801 7 1:39.851 12:46:04.899 7 1:40.462 12:46:12.892
8 1:38.309 12:47:38.110 8 1:39.753 12:47:44.652 8 1:41.322 12:47:54.214
9 1:38.556 12:49:16.666 9 1:39.999 12:49:24.651 9 1:39.772 12:49:33.986
10 1:38.581 12:50:55.247 10 1:40.391 12:51:05.042 10 1:40.139 12:51:14.125
11 1:39.065 12:52:34.312 11 1:40.324 12:52:45.366 11 1:39.848 12:52:53.973
12 1:38.890 12:54:13.202 12 1:40.275 12:54:25.641 12 1:42.077 12:54:36.050
13 1:39.079 12:55:52.281 13 1:40.540 12:56:06.181 13 1:42.472 12:56:18.522
14 1:39.447 12:57:31.728 14 1:40.720 12:57:46.901 14 1:42.040 12:58:00.562
15 1:39.389 12:59:11.117 15 1:40.408 12:59:27.309 15 1:41.121 12:59:41.683
16 1:40.136 13:00:51.253 16 1:40.711 13:01:08.020 16 1:40.642 13:01:22.325
Fastest lap: 1:38.091
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TOR POZNAN

5 & 6 Round

of Eastern|
TCR Eastern Europe Europe )
11-13.06.2021 Prounm can serics JE3en
Tor ,POZNAN" esl

TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.7-#2RZEPECKIT.-VW Golf GTITCR 5555 Po.9-#77 WYSZOMIRSKI J. - Honda Civic T, 30474 Po. 11 - # 38 ADAMEK R. - Audi RS3 LMS TCF , 5’1
1 1:48.131 12:36:09.331 1 1:48.682 12:36:12.242 1 1:50.165 12:36:13.501
2 1:41.874 12:37:51.205 2 1:43.563 12:37:55.805 2 1:43.511 12:37:57.012
3 1:40.052 12:39:31.257 3 1:42.146 12:39:37.951 3 1:41.725 12:39:38.737
4 1:40.404 12:41:11.661 4 1:42.938 12:41:20.889 4 1:43.038 12:41:21.775
5 1:39.759 12:42:51.420 5 1141362 12:43:02.251 5 1:41.155 12:43:02.930
6 1:40.741 12:44:32.161 6 1:40.392 12:44:42.643 6 1:40.457 12:44:43.387
7 1:40.462 12:46:12.623 7 1:40.757 12:46:23.400 7 1:40.850 12:46:24.237
8 1:40.878 12:47:53.501 8 1:40.487 12:48:03.887 8 141216 12:48:05.453
9 1:40.181 12:49:33.682 9 1:40.045 12:49:43.932 9 1:40.531 12:49:45.984
10 1:40.163 12:51:13.845 10 1:41.423 12:51:25.355 10 1:40.927 12:51:26.911
11 1:39.958 12:52:53.803 11 1:40.459 12:53:05.814 11 1:41.078 12:53:07.989
12 1:41.638 12:54:35.441 12 1:40.034 12:54:45.848 12 1:40.940 12:54:48.929
13 1:43.893 12:56:19.334 13 1:41.160 12:56:27.008 13 1:40.933 12:56:29.862
14 1:41.619 12:58:00.953 14 1:40.660 12:58:07.668 14 1:40.494 12:58:10.356
15 1:41.245 12:59:42.198 15 1:40.702 12:59:48.370 15 1:41.240 12:59:51.596
16 1:41.104 13:01:23.302 16 1:40.583 13:01:28.953 16 1:40.691 13:01:32.287
Po.8-#33 CEHICS. - AudiRS3LMSTCR 50 ape  Po.10-#55 KOLAKOWSKIS. - Honda Civic T oy 7g9  Po. 12 - # 11 PEKAR T. - Cupra TCR RO
1 1:49.021 12:36:12.335 1 1:49.036 12:36:13.006 1 1:48.007 12:36:09.846
2 1:42.234 12:37:54.569 2 1:43.185 12:37:56.191 2 1:40.634 12:37:50.480
3 1:40.894 12:39:35.463 3 1:42.021 12:39:38.212 3 1:39.909 12:39:30.389
4 1:40.616 12:41:16.079 4 1:41.785 12:41:19.997 4 1:40.335 12:41:10.724
5 1:40.592 12:42:56.671 5 1:40.763 12:43:00.760 5 1:39.852 12:42:50.576
6 1:40.296 12:44:36.967 6 1141351 12:44:42.111 6 1:40.738 12:44:31.314
7 1:40.704 12:46:17.671 7 1:41.768 12:46:23.879 7 1:39.880 12:46:11.194
8 1:40.791 12:47:58.462 8 1:40.812 12:48:04.691 8 1:41.265 12:47:52.459
9 1:40.689 12:49:39.151 9 1:40.369 12:49:45.060 9 1:40.786 12:49:33.245
10 1:40.212 12:51:19.363 10 1:41.075 12:51:26.135 10 1:40.083 12:51:13.328
1 1:40.845 12:53:00.208 1 1:40.321 12:53:06.456 1 1:40.039 12:52:53.367
12 1:41.249 12:54:41.457 12 1:40.553 12:54:47.009 12 1:41336 12:54:34.703
13 1:42.173 12:56:23.630 13 141247 12:56:28.256 13 1:39.900 12:56:14.603
14 1:41.480 12:58:05.110 14 1:40.966 12:58:09.222 14 1:40.608 12:57:55.211
15 1:41.890 12:59:47.000 15 1:40.725 12:59:49.947 15 2:50.679 13:00:45.890
16 1:40.883 13:01:27.883 16 1:41.210 13:01:31.157
Fastest lap: 1:38.091
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5 & 6 Round
of
TCR Eastern Europe
11-13.06.2021

Eastern|
Europe )

TOURING CAR SERIES

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN"
TCR TCR Eastern Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 14 CIZEK P. - Cupra Leon Comp TCI jﬁ'_::st
1 1:48.589 12:36:09.266
2 1:42.402 12:37:51.668
3 1:39.777 12:39:31.445
4 1:39.522 12:41:10.967
5 1:39.996 12:42:50.963
6 1:40.815 12:44:31.778
7 1:40.297 12:46:12.075
8 1:41.528 12:47:53.603
9 1:41.156 12:49:34.759
10 1:42.229 12:51:16.988
11 1:38.190 12:52:55.178
12 1:40.883 12:54:36.061
Po. 14 - # 53 STOLARCZYK t. - Audi RS3LMS 17 (o0
1 1:44.947 12:36:04.814
2 1:40.317 12:37:45.131
3 1:39.418 12:39:24.549
a 1:39.150 12:41:03.699
5 2:20.497 12:43:24.196
Po. 15 - # 31 VESNIC M. - Audi RS3 LMS TCR 1,
1 1:55.210 12:36:20.928
2 2:03.078 12:38:24.006
Fastest lap: 1:38.091
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